
 

RECORD OF PUBLIC BID OPENING 

SOLICITATION # ITB FM72002 
POJECT TITLE: Fuel Equipment 
Bid Closing Date & Time: May 18, 2020 2:29:59 PM (MT) 
Bid Openig Date: May 18, 2019 2:30 PM (MT) 

 

Contractor 

 

Location Base Bid Price 
ITD Bid 
Form 

Affidavit Concerning 
Drug Free Work Place 

Bidders  
Acknowledgment  

Statement Bid Bond Addenda 

Coeur d Alene Service 
Station (CDASSE) 

 St Maries 27, 990.70 
 X X X X X 

NWESTCO  St Maries 34,916 X X X X X 

Westech  St Maries 28,792.58 X X X X X 

Leonard Petroleum 
Equipment of Boise 

 St Maries No Bid      

 
  

      
Coeur d Alene Service 

Station (CDASSE) 
 Lewiston 36,858.02 X X X X X 

NWESTCO  Lewiston 42,504 X X X X X 

Westech  Lewiston 30,849.53 X X X X X 

Leonard Petroleum 
Equipment of Boise 

 Lewiston 

No Bid 

     

         

NWESTCO 
 Pocatello 42,504 X X X X X 

Westech  Pocatello 25,152.75 X X X X X 

Leonard Petroleum 
Equipment of Boise  

Pocatello 

No Bid      
         

NWESTCO 
 Chinden 46,231 X X X X X 

Westech  Chinden 41,999.21 X X X X X 

Leonard Petroleum 
Equipment of Boise  

Chinden 

42,706.77 

X X X X X 

         

         


